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Our A-ROSA Cruises on the Seine in 2018 
Cruise Length Page

Seine Mini Cruise with Paris 4 nights 3

Rendez-Vous on the Seine with Paris 5 nights 4

Seine Experience the Normandy 7 nights 5

Seine Intensive 9 nights 6

Our Premium all inclusive services at a glance

- FullBoardPlus (breakfast, lunch and dinner buffets, an embarkation snack and tea and coffee hour in the afternoon). 

Many cruises also include seasonal extras such as sandwiches or midnights snacks

- High-quality beverages included throughout the day: Tea, coffee and coffee specialities, soft drinks, beer, sparkling wine 

(in a glass), a selection of wines, cocktails and long drinks. 

- Bottled cabin water

- Children up to 15 travel free of charge (if accompanied by a parent and in the same cabin, limited allotment)

- Super Early Booking Discount for selected dates until 30.11.2016

- Many more services and extras

- Early Booking Discount 

- 15 % SPA-discount

- Bathroom products and bath robe in cabin

- Free use of on board amenities (sauna, gym, etc.)

- Entertainment programme

- Harbour duties
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A-ROSA Cruises 2018
Seine Mini Cruise with Paris - 4 nights

Day Harbour A-ROSA VIVA Season

1. Paris 19:00 h Sun 11.11.2018 S*

2. Rouen 11:00 h - Wed 20.11.2018 S

3. Rouen - 01:00 h

4. Vernon 08:00 h 22:00 h

5. Paris 08:00 h - *subject to change due to lock closure

6. Paris

A-ROSA Premium all inclusive: rates from/to Paris, p.p. in €

3 adults € 329

2 adults € 459

A - double outside cabin, deck 1 2 adults € 559

C - double outside cabin with Juliette balcony, deck 2 2 adults € 649

D - double outside cabin with Juliette balcony, deck 3 2 adults € 699

Single cabin supplement cat. A, C, D (limited allotment) 10%

Super Early Booking Discount for bookings made by 30.11.2017 (limited allotment) € 50

€ 30

Children (2-15 years) travel free of charge, if cabin is shared with at least one adult

Early Booking Discount for bookings made by 31.08.2018 (limited allotment)

Disembarkation

Super Early Booking Discount until Nov 2017.

Arrival Departure

S - double outside cabin with extra bed, deck 1

Category Occupancy S
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A-ROSA Cruises 2018
Rendez-Vous on the Seine with Paris - 5 nights

Day Harbour A-ROSA VIVA Season

1. Paris 19:00 h Tue 20.03.2018 S

2. Rouen 11:00 h - Sun 25.03.2018 S

3. Rouen - 23:59 h Fri 30.03.2018* S

4. Vernon 08:00 h 23:00 h Wed 04.04.2018 S

5. Paris 08:00 h - Mon 09.04.2018 S

6. Paris Disembarkation Sat 07.07.2018 B

Sat 04.08.2018 B

Sat 27.10.2018 S

A-ROSA Premium all inclusive: rates from/to Paris, p.p. in € Thu 01.11.2018 S

Tue 06.11.2018 S

Fri 15.11.2018 S

3 adults € 599 € 749

2 adults € 799 € 1.049

A - double outside cabin, deck 1 2 adults € 929 € 1.199

C - double outside cabin with Juliette balcony, deck 2 2 adults € 1.049 € 1.349

D - double outside cabin with Juliette balcony, deck 3 2 adults € 1.119 € 1.449

Single cabin supplement cat. A, C, D (limited allotment) 20% 30% B

Super Early Booking Discount for bookings made by 30.11.2017** (limited allotment) € 70 -

Children (2-15 years) travel free of charge, if cabin is shared with at least one adult

** valid only for grey shaded departure dates

Super Early Booking Discount until Nov 2017.

€ 50

BSOccupancy

Early Booking Discount for departures until Sep 2018 for bookings made by 

28.02.2018 and for departures in Oct and Nov 2018 for bookings made by 31.08.2018 
(limited allotment)

€ 50

Arrival Departure

S - double outside cabin with extra bed, deck 1

Category
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A-ROSA Cruises 2018
Seine Experience the Normandy - 7 nights

Day Harbour A-ROSA VIVA Season

1. Paris 19:00 h Sat 14.04.2018 S

2. Rouen 11:00 h - Sat 21.04.2018 S

3. Rouen - 13:30 h Sat 28.04.2018* A

3. Caudebec 17:30 h - Sat 05.05.2018 A

4. Caudebec - 19:00 h Sat 12.05.2018 A

5. Vernon 08:00 h 23:00 h Sat 19.05.2018 B

6. Paris 08:00 h  - Sat 26.05.2018 B

7. Paris  - - Sat 02.06.2018 B

8. Paris Disembarkation Sat 09.06.2018 B

Sat 23.06.2018 B

Sat 30.06.2018 B

A-ROSA Premium all inclusive: rates from/to Paris, p.p. in € Sat 21.07.2018 B

Category Occupancy S A B Sat 28.07.2018 B

3 adults € 799 € 949 € 1.099 Sat 18.08.2018 B

2 adults € 1.099 € 1.299 € 1.499 Sat 25.08.2018 B

A - double outside cabin, deck 1 2 adults € 1.299 € 1.499 € 1.699 Sat 01.09.2018 B

C - double outside cabin with Juliette balcony, deck 2 2 adults € 1.599 € 1.849 € 2.049 Sat 08.09.2018 B

D - double outside cabin with Juliette balcony, deck 3 2 adults € 1.699 € 1.949 € 2.149 Sat 15.09.2018 B

Single cabin supplement cat. A, C, D (limited allotment) 20% 25% 30% Sat 22.09.2018 A

Super Early Booking Discount for bookings made by 30.11.2017** (limited allotment) € 100 € 100 € 100 Sat 29.09.2018 A

Sat 06.10.2018 S

Sat 13.10.2018 S

Children (2-15 years) travel free of charge, if cabin is shared with at least one adult Sat 20.10.2018 S

** valid only for grey shaded departure dates *subject to change due to lock closure

Super Early Booking Discount until Nov 2017.

S - double outside cabin with extra bed, deck 1

Early Booking Discount for departures until Sept. 2018 for bookings made by 28.02.2018 

and for departures in Oct and Nov 2018 for bookings made by 31.08.2018 (limited 

Arrival Departure

€ 70€ 70 € 70
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